Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Remote Village
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 6
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 1x This Is The Way [SHD]
2x Vanguard Ace [SOR] 1x It Binds All Things [SOR]
3x Grogu [SHD] 1x Spare the Target [SHD]
3x Clan Wren Rescuer [SHD] 1x Cunning [SOR]
3x Follower of The Way [SHD] 1x Change of Heart [SOR]
3x Protector of the Throne [SHD] 1x Evacuate [SHD]
1x Yoda [SOR]
2x Mandalorian Warrior [SHD] lCJOIZr(j_%ADES
2x Bodhi Rook [SOR] N
1x Ezra Bridger [SOR] 2x  Rich Reward [SHD]

3X
3X
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Razor Crest [SHD]

Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
The Armorer [SHD]

Chewbacca [SOR]

Survivors' Gauntlet [SHD]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]

Han Solo [SOR]

Fennec Shand [SHD]

2X
1x
1x
3x

Top Target [SHD]
Mandalorian Armor [SHD]
Entrenched [SOR]

The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/keVMUcdMTr
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




